bon «o BRATISLAVSKA

AquA Lica

Pozicia

o N o o M~ W DN

Bonaqua BBL Jar 2019 - skupina Tuéniaci - 3. kolo
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Kolky
3654
3678
3491
3163
3575
3259
3255
3086

Body
28.0
22.0
215
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15.5
15.5
12.0
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